Declassified NARA Project: NW 63684

CONF	IDENTIAL

water and the same	A (To be prepared by master when and if repairs, etc., are desired).
(1)	Nature of damage: original top miss seemed for the contract (Of)
(2)	Cause of damage:
Exact	nature of repairs desired:
as 1	hereby certify that the desired services isted above are necessary to place the radio apparatus in serviceable ition.
010	ition. seriof dosertpelon of selling operations Sealed switch-boxes (SI) . (sedsive los-and-and switches).
	(Signature)
	(Title or rank)
PART	B (To be prepared by Coast Guard representative)
(1)	B (To be prepared by Coast Guard representative) Name of Vessel: Type: s/s Nationality: Panamanian
(1)	Name of Vessel: Type: s/s
(1) (2)	Name of Vessel: MAN Type: s/s Nationality: Panamanian Name of Master: PETER PETRONE.
(1) (2) (3)	Name of Vessel: Transpicific s/s Co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew).
(1) (2) (3)	Name of Vessel: Marian Name of Master: PETER PETRONE Owner of Vessel: Transpicific s/s Co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew). Arrival within the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: 5:30 P.M. Date: 30 April 1943. Place: Mobile bar.
(1) (2) (3)	Name of Vessel: Marka Type: s/s Nationality: Panamanian Name of Master: PETER PETRONE. Owner of Vessel: Transpicific s/s Co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew).
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)	Name of Vessel: Paramanian Name of Master: Peter Petrone. Owner of Vessel: Transpicific s/s co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew). Arrival within the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: 5:30 P.M. Date: 30 April. 1943. Place: Nobile bar. Desired departure from the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: Date: Place: Last previous port: Port of Spain
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)	Name of Vessel: Paramanian Name of Master: Peter Petrone. Owner of Vessel: Transpicific S/S Co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew). Arrival within the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: 5:30 P.M. Date: 30 April 19k3 Place: Mobile bar. Desired departure from the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: Date: Place: Last previous pori: Port of Spain
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)	Name of Vessel: Paramanian Name of Master: Paramanian Name of Waster: Paramanian Owner of Vessel: Transpicific s/s Co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew). Arrival within the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: 5:30 P.M. Date: 30 April 1943. Place: Mobile bar. Desired departure from the jurisdiction of the United States:
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)	Name of Vessel: Paramenian Name of Master: PETER PETRONE. Owner of Vessel: Transpicific S/S Co. (Give under remarks* complete information as to ownership, charter and status of officers and crew). Arrival within the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: 5:30 P.M. Date: 30 April. 1943. Place: Mobile bar. Desired departure from the jurisdiction of the United States: Hour: Date: Place: Last previous port: Port of Spain Nature of service: General carge/ Purpose of visit: General carge/ Discharge and Drydocking.

Declassified NARA Project: NW 63684

CONFIDENTIAL

PART B (CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION OF RADIO AND SIGNAL APPARATUS

(10)	Transmitters: 2 Main and Emergency combined.
	Type: 104-M.
	Manufactured by: Mackay Radio Corp.
	Power: M-200 Watts, Rm-50 Watts. Frequency Range: 375-500 Kcs on both.
	Frequencies to which calibrated: 4 on both.
(17)	Brief description of any signaling apparatus: Blinker code flags.
	(Blinker, bridge semaphore, flags, etc.)
(12)	Brief description of sealing operations: Sealed switch-boxes closed
	(boxes made over on-and-oof switches) .
	THE PART (P.)
	Date:30 April, 1943.
appara	I hereby certify that I have, in accordance with orders of the ict Coast Guard Officer, Eighth Naval District, sealed the radio atus of the above named vessel. The serial numbers (number) of the used arc (is): 2 lead and wire type seals # 25.
THE THE A	Pierce T. Murphy
Name	of Vessel (Signature)
	(Rank or rating)
	Attached to: UNIT WORILE BASE, Eighth Naval District.
	(9) Owner of Vesselt Transpicific S/S Co.
	PART C (TO BE PREPARED BY DISTRICT COAST GLARD OFFICER)
	First Indorsement Date: 8 May 1943.
	1. Forwarded for the information of the Commandant, U.S.
Coast	Guard.
	misqC lo JTOS WM. R. WOODS, JR. By direction.
	Alune of service Ceneral care of
Famor	N-3 (Sheet 2). * anisboby To bas or rador to the bear to be a sequent
TOTAL	

Vecsel Araed and Deganased. 5 Mayy sen as Gun crev.

Operated by Omera for Alcon 3/5 Co.